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DESCRIPCIÓN: 
Tubo unión CEGAS
d9 M6
Huella Allen 4mm. 

9191.261
9191.262
9191.263

Acabado
níquel

Material L1
7-8 12

15
27

12-13
14

acero
níquel acero
níquel acero

Unidades envase: 100 unidades
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